
RAGTIME PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

 
The original performance of RAGTIME was scheduled March/April 2020. It was then postponed to March/April 2021. 
The NEW performance dates are scheduled for June 11 – 27, 2021, highlighted in the far right columns. 
  

 

Original 
Date Time 

Rescheduled 
Date Time New Date Time 

            

Friday 3/20/2020 7:30 PM 3/19/2021 7:30 PM 6/11/2021 7:30 PM 

Saturday 3/21/2020 2:00 PM 3/20/2021 1:00 PM 6/12/2021 1:00 PM 

Saturday 3/21/2020 7:30 PM 3/20/2021 7:30 PM 6/12/2021 7:30 PM 

Sunday 3/22/2020 2:00 PM 3/21/2021 2:00 PM 6/13/2021 2:00 PM 

Wednesday 3/25/2020 11:00 AM 3/24/2021 11:00 AM 6/16/2021 1:00 PM 

Thursday 3/26/2020 7:30 PM 3/25/2021 7:30 PM 6/17/2021 7:30 PM 

Friday 3/27/2020 7:30 PM 3/26/2021 7:30 PM 6/18/2021 7:30 PM 

Saturday 3/28/2020 2:00 PM 3/27/2021 1:00 PM 6/19/2021 1:00 PM 

Saturday 3/28/2020 7:30 PM 3/27/2021 7:30 PM 6/19/2021 7:30 PM 

Sunday 3/29/2020 2:00 PM 3/28/2021 2:00 PM 6/20/2021 2:00 PM 

Thursday 4/2/2020 7:30 PM 4/1/2021 7:30 PM 6/24/2021 7:30 PM 

Friday 4/3/2020 7:30 PM 4/2/2021 7:30 PM 6/25/2021 7:30 PM 

Saturday 4/4/2020 2:00 PM 4/3/2021 1:00 PM 6/26/2021 1:00 PM 

Saturday 4/4/2020 7:30 PM 4/3/2021 7:30 PM 6/26/2021 7:30 PM 

Sunday 4/5/2020 2:00 PM 4/4/2021 2:00 PM 6/27/2021 2:00 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



KINKY BOOTS PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE 

 
The original performance of KINKY BOOTS was scheduled June 2021.   
The NEW performance dates are scheduled for August 8 – 27, 2021, highlighted in the far right columns. 
 

  

 

Original 
Date Time New Date Time 

Friday 6/11/2021 7:30 PM 8/27/2021 7:30 PM 

Saturday 6/12/2021 1:00 PM 8/28/2021 1:00 PM 

Saturday 6/12/2021 7:30 PM 8/28/2021 7:30 PM 

Sunday 6/13/2021 2:00 PM 8/29/2021 2:00 PM 

Wednesday 6/16/2021 11:00 AM 9/8/2021 11:00 AM 

Thursday 6/17/2021 7:30 PM 9/2/2021 7:30 PM 

Friday 6/18/2021 7:30 PM 9/3/2021 7:30 PM 

Saturday 6/19/2021 1:00 PM 9/4/2021 1:00 PM 

Saturday 6/19/2021 7:30 PM 9/4/2021 7:30 PM 

Sunday 6/20/2021 2:00 PM 9/5/2021 2:00 PM 

Thursday 6/24/2021 7:30 PM 9/9/2021 7:30 PM 

Friday 6/25/2021 7:30 PM 9/10/2021 7:30 PM 

Saturday 6/26/2021 1:00 PM 9/11/2021 1:00 PM 

Saturday 6/26/2021 7:30 PM 9/11/2021 7:30 PM 

Sunday 6/27/2021 2:00 PM 9/12/2021 2:00 PM 

 


